Vanderbilt 2019
www.vanderbiltindustries.com PR-A-07-2019
1
PRODUCT RELEASE
PRODUCT TYPE:  ACCESS
PRODUCT NAME:  SiPass integrated 2.76
MODEL(S):   SiPass integrated SW   CATEGORY:   NEW RELEASE
CONTACT:   Technical Support   DATE:     2019-07-17

6
PRODUCT RELEASE
Ordering information
Like in previous releases, SiPass integrated 2.76 software is available in many different packages
and options, depending on the size and requirement of the access control installation.
Extensions and upgrades are also available as necessary to future proof installations. Please see
order form for all ordering details.
Basic SW Packages
Order Number Product description
S54511-P2-A1 ASL5000-ST SiPass integrated Starter 16 Doors, 1 000 Cards, 1 Client
6FL7820-8AA10 ASL5000-SE Standard Edition 24 Doors, 1 000 Cards, 1 Client
S54511-Z20-A1 ASL5000-FA Facility License 32 Doors, 5 000 Cards, 2 Clients
6FL7820-8AA20 ASL5000-OA SiPass Optima 64 Doors, 10 000 Cards, 3 Clients
S54511-Z21-A1 ASL5000-CO Corporate license 128 Doors, 25 000 Cards, 5 Clients
For pricing on all packages, options, extensions & upgrades, please contact your Region
Manager.
HW Products
Order Number Brand Product description
S54502-C150-A100 Siemens ACC-AP SiPass integrated IP Door Contr.
S54502-C152-A100 Siemens ACC-APM-1220 SiPass IP Contr. 12V 2A PSU
S54502-C153-A100 Siemens ACC-APM-2420 SiPass IP Contr. 24V 2A PSU
V54502-C160-A100 Vanderbilt ACC-AP SiPass integrated IP Door Contr.
V54502-C162-A100 Vanderbilt ACC-APM-1220 SiPass IP Contr. 12V 2A PSU
V54502-C163-A100 Vanderbilt ACC-APM-2420 SiPass IP Contr. 24V 2A PSU
S54506-Z101-A100 ASSA AH30 Aperio Hub 8 doors
N54521-F115-A100 ASSA APERIO V3 E100 handleset
N54521-F116-A100 ASSA APERIO V3 E100 handleset
N54521-F113-A100 ASSA APERIO H100 EURO LEFT
N54521-F114-A100 ASSA APERIO H100 EURO RIGHT
S54504-Z103-A200 ASSA E100SKP Aperio MD reader w keypad
Useful Links
Vanderbilt ACC-AP IP Controller Technical Manual  /
Siemens ACC-AP IP Controller Technical Manual
Vanderbilt ACC-APM 12v / 24v PSU variant Technical Manual  /